

Lo21 to (wari jagna to samhalka) 1327
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-3059 (NHP)

Roscoe **DIVISION**

Singhia **SUB-DIVISION**

Ram Shankar Mah to

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd & Final Bill

17

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Maintenance & Repair of road from LO 21 (Ware Jagua) to Sanhaualla under MR-3054 Scheme.					
Agreement No. - 07-MBD/2024-25					
Name of Agency :- Sri Kameshwar Mahato					
Date of Commencement :- 27.08.2024					
Date of Completion :- 26.08.2025					
Date of Entry :- 12.02.2025					
Measurement - NIL					
All work has been completed as per specification & order of the					

12/02/25

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Clearing & grubbing road land				
Qty. vol P-12 item (1) = 0.53 Smet.				
Rs 76926 = 08/Hect. — Rs 41155 = 00				
2) Construction of subgrade & shoulder with soil — 012				
Qty. vol P-12 item (2) = 168930 m ³				
Rs 264 = 72/m ³ — Rs 447191 = 00				
3) Cost of Granular Sub Layer — 012				
Qty. vol P-12 item (3) = 41.55 m ³				
Rs 2258 = 44/m ³ — Rs 94015 = 00				
4) Paving of subgrade with 100 mm — 012				
Qty. vol P-12 item (4) = 39.88 m ³				
Rs 1281 = 00/m ³ — Rs 51085 = 00				

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14) P/v & fixing Traffic Sign Board —					
Qty. wide P-14 item 14 (1) to (10)					
i) 28 nos @ Rs 4542.67/m ² —				R	127195.00
ii) 06 nos @ Rs 4413.50/each —				B	26481.00
iii) 10 nos @ Rs 4268.97/each —				B	42690.00
iv) 04 nos @ Rs 8738.33/each —				B	34953.00
15) P/v & laying boundary pillars —					
Qty. wide P-14 item (15) = 32 nos.					
Rs 693.22/each —				B	22183.00
16) Planting of tree & their maintenance					
Qty. wide P-14 item (16) = 102 nos.					
Rs 1305.20/each —				B	133120.00
17) P/v & laying road marking with					
HTP Paint over BT & CC Surfaces					
Qty. wide P-14 item 16 (i) 200					
i) BT Surface = 408.25 m ² @ Rs 886.50/m ² —				B	361914.00
ii) On CC Surface = 307.00 m ² @ Rs 988.82/m ² —				B	303568.00
18) P/v & fixing Scheme Sign Board					
Qty. wide P-14 item (18) = 03 nos.					
Rs 11139.61/m ² —				B	33419.00
					Rs 13015454.00
					Rs 13015025.00
Add @ 18.00% GST —				A) B	2342782.00
Add 1% L. Cess —				A) B	130155.00
Add Sainage Fee —				A) B	98786.00
				B	15587177.00
Less @ 0.11% Below Rs per gramite —				B	17145.00
				B	15570031.00
Less Previous Bill Payment vide					
TMB P-16 of 1st A/c Bill —				B	15570031.00

Continuation

0.00 (NIL)


 12/02/25
 JE